SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
SteriWare®
Single use sterile items for Sampling and Manufacturing
World Class Equipment
worldwide
Welcome to the latest edition of the
SteriWare® catalogue.
The SteriWare® range has continued to grow
in the last year. We have introduced new
colours for many products. All coloured dyes
are FDA and EU acceptable for food contact.
Please visit www.sampling.com to download
• Specifi cation sheets
• Certifi cates of Conformity
• Certifi cates of Irradiation
We are continually developing our range so
if you can not see what you require please
contact us. We look at every application and
do our very best to help you.
We look forward to hearing from you.
Jonathan Fenner               Simon Fenner
Made in the UK
by
Sampling Systems
4 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045A-30 30ml No White PS 100
8045A-30S 30ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-60 60ml No White PS 100
8045A-60S 60ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-125 125ml No White PS 100
8045A-125S 125ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-250 250ml No White PS 100
8045A-250S 250ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-500 500ml No White PS 100
8045A-500S 500ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-1000 1000ml No White PS 100
8045A-1000S 1000ml Yes White PS 100
8045A-2500 2500ml No White PS 60
8045A-2500S 2500ml Yes White PS 60
8045P-500 500ml No White PP 100
8045P-500S 500ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-1000 1000ml No White PP 100
8045P-1000S 1000ml Yes White PP 100
8045P-2500 2500ml No White PP 60
8045H-30 30ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-125 125ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-500 500ml No White HDPE 100
8045H-1000 1000ml No White HDPE 100
White
SteriWare PharmaScoop®
The Industry Standard - High Quality, Single Use Powder Scoops
The SteriWare range of scoops are ideal for sampling, production
work and laboratory use. They are available from stock for fast
delivery anywhere in the world.
SteriWare® PharmaScoops® are used by pharmaceutical, food and
chemical companies all over the world.
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
5Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045R-30S 30ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-60 60ml No Red PS 100
8045R-60S 60ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-125S 125ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-250S 250ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-500S 500ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-1000S 1000ml Yes Red PS 100
8045R-2500S 2500ml Yes Red PS 60
Red
Blue
Part No. Nominal Capacity Pre-sterilised Colour Material Quantity per Box
8045B-60 60ml No Blue PP 100
8045B-60S 60ml Yes Blue PP 100
6 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SteriWare® Powder Sampler
Large Volume, single use powder sampler
The disposable Powder Sampler is ideal for taking a single

Ideal for dispensing and sampling small quantities
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Cost Effective
• Individually Bagged
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
Part No. Nominal
Spoon Volume
Colour Pre-sterilised Overall Length Material Quantity per
Box
8088A-03 3ml White No 173mm PS 100
8088A-03S 3ml White Yes 173mm PS 100
8088A-10 10ml White No 185mm PS 100
8088A-10S 10ml White Yes 185mm PS 100
8088B-10 10ml Blue No 185mm PP 100
8088B-10S 10ml Blue Yes 185mm PP 100
8088R-10S 10ml Red Yes 185mm PS 100
Surface sampling and the dispensing of small quantities is
made easy with our range of high quality sterile spoons.
8 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SteriWare® Micro-Spatulas

Single use, accurate measuring spoons
Volumetric Spoons allow small volumes to be accurately
measured. The Volumetric Spoons are designed to be used
straight from the bag.
• Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
Part No. Flat Fill Nominal
Volume
Handle Length Overall Length Pre-sterilised Material Quantity
per Box
8640H-01S 1ml 130mm 153mm Yes HDPE 100
8640H-0123S 1.23ml 130mm 155mm Yes HDPE 100
8640H-0246S 2.46ml 130mm 160mm Yes HDPE 100
8640H-05S 5ml 130mm 165mm Yes HDPE 100
8640H-10S 10ml 130mm 171mm Yes HDPE 100
8640H-20S 20ml 130mm 180mm Yes HDPE 100
Note: Volumetric Spoons are not certifi ed measuring vessels
13Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SteriWare® Slot Sampler
Cross Sectional Multilevel Sampler

side of a sack.
• Individually Bagged
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Suitable for use in ATEX areas
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
Operation:
1. Insert the sampler through the side of the sack.
2. Angle sampler downwards to allow the product to fl ow into
the sample collecting bag
3. Seal hole with an Ultra Adhesive label
Part No. Length Diameter Material Pre-Sterilised Quantity
per Box
8085A-100 400mm 25mm HDPE No 100
8085A-100S 400mm 25mm HDPE Yes 100
8085N-100 400mm 14mm HDPE No 100
8085N-100S 400mm 14mm HDPE Yes 100
8080A-450 Sterile Bag 450ml - for hygienic use - Qty: 1000 bags
8080A-900 Sterile Bag 900ml - for hygienic use - Qty: 1000 bags
15Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SteriWare®  Knife

Part No. Blade Length Overall length Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per
Box
8097A-150  150mm 230mm No PS 100
8097A-150S  150mm 230mm yes PS 100
SteriWare® Tray
The disposable Tray is ideal for hygienic applications within
hospitals and in the manufacture of pharmaceutical products.
• Assembled & Packed in a Cleanroom
• Individually Bagged
• FDA & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
Part No. Dimensions (L x W x H) Nominal Volume Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per
Box
8081P-3000 310 x 265 x 55mm 3000ml No PP 40
8081P-3000S 310 x 265 x 55mm 3000ml Yes PP 40
See page 9 for Powder Spatulas
17Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SteriWare® Jumbo Pipettes
Low Cost Disposable Liquid Samplers

equalize
3. Press thumb onto tube to
seal in the sample
Part No. Overall
Length
Overall
Diameter
Internal
Diameter
Pre-
Sterilised
Max. Sample
Volume
Material Quantity per
Box
8051H-450 450mm 21mm 17mm No 80ml HDPE 50
8051H-450S 450mm 21mm 17mm Yes 80ml HDPE 50
8051H-900 900mm 21mm 17mm No 180ml HDPE 50
8051H-900S 900mm 21mm 17mm Yes 180ml HDPE 50
8051H-1100 1100mm 21mm 17mm No 225ml HDPE 50
8051H-1100S 1100mm 21mm 17mm Yes 225ml HDPE 50
1 2 3
18 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SteriWare® LiquiThief
Liquid Sampling Without Costly Cleaning

1           2                      3          4
The LiquiThief Tips have a 1.5mm diameter hole, this makes them
ideal for use with low viscosity liquids.
Part No. Sampler
Length
Pre-
Sterilised
Max Sample
Volume
Diameter of
Hole in Tip
Outer
Diameter
Material Quantity per
Box
8050H-500 500mm No 100ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050H-1500S 1500mm Yes 300ml 1.5mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8050P-500 500mm No 100ml 1.5mm 21mm PP* 20
8050P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 1.5mm 21mm PP* 20
20 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
LiquiDip
The Self Closing Liquid Sampler
The new LiquiDip sampler from Sampling Systems is ideal for taking cross sectional or point samples of liquids. The valve on the base

to close
both top
and bottom
Pull to
open
Pull to
open
Press down
to close
bottom
valve
22 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SteriWare® Ladle
Effi cient surface sampling of liquids
Part No. Nominal Volume Diameter Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box
8053H-50 50ml 48mm No HDPE 40
8053H-50S 50ml 48mm Yes HDPE 40
The SteriWare Ladle is ideal for the surface sampling of liquids.
This sampler is designed to be used straight from the bag.
Simply unwrap and use.
The one piece moulded design has been specially constructed to

be drawn into the sampler
3. Withdraw sampler
4. Push down handle to expel the sample
Part No. Sampler
Length
Pre-
Sterilised
Max. Sample
Volume
Diameter of
Hole in Tip
Outer
Diameter
Material Quantity per
Box
8055H-500 500mm No 100ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055H-500S 500mm Yes 100ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055H-1000 1000mm No 190ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055H-1000S 1000mm Yes 190ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055H-1500 1500mm No 300ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055H-1500S 1500mm Yes 300ml 10mm 21mm HDPE* 20
8055P-500 500mm No 100ml 10mm 21mm PP* 20
8055P-1000 1000mm No 190ml 10mm 21mm PP* 20
For low viscosity liquids such as water use the LiquiThief (see page 19)
* Each sampler also has a Silicone O-ring
Pull up
Push Down

5054P-6 300mm 6mm 4mm No 2ml PP 100
5054P-8 300mm 8mm 6mm No 4ml PP 100
SteriWare® Jugs
Disposable Jugs have a wide base which makes them very
stable. The handle is rounded to make it comfortable to hold.
These jugs are non-graduated.
• Individually Bagged
• Materials conform to: FDA, EU 10/2011 & EC 1935/2004
• BSE/TSE Free
• Full Batch Traceability
• Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
Part No. Nominal
Volume
Pre-Sterilised Diameter Height Material Quantity per
Box
8049H-2000 2000ml No 129mm 152mm HDPE 20
8049H-2000S 2000ml Yes 129mm 152mm HDPE 16
1 2 3
25Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992              www.sampling.com              e-mail: info@sampling.com
SteriWare® Mixing Bowl Large
The Large Mixing Bowl has a generous 3 litre capacity and is